Player Earnings By Group - YTD Through Event 29 - Rocket

Mortgage Classic

Times Selected Season Earnings
Group Name
1 Rory Mcllroy 4 S 15,018,284
1 Scottie Scheffler 44 S 15,869,483
1 Xander Schauffele 11 S 2,364,966
2 Collin Morikawa 44 S 6,996,393
2 Patrick Cantlay 11 S 4,405,605
2 Tony Finau 4 S 2,442,607
3 Russell Henley 3 S 9,323,406
3 Sam Burns 22 S 4,410,871
3 Viktor Hovland 34 S 4,178,117
4 Hideki Matsuyama 12 S 5,452,136
4 Justin Thomas 26 S 9,335,519
4 Sungjae Im 21 S 4,148,216
5 Corey Conners 3 S 5,040,393
5 Ludvig Aberg 50 $ 6,337,032
5 Shane Lowry 6 S 6,288,727
6 Adam Scott 4 S 1,589,748
6 Alex Noren 13 S 545,300
6 Brian Harman 26 S 4,184,337
6 Denny McCarthy 16 S 3,207,035
7 Billy Horschel 7 S 1,333,553
7 Cameron Young 25 S 3,161,646
7 Christiaan Bezuidenhout 7 S 1,665,255
7 Matt Fitzpatrick 20 S 1,992,711
8 J.T. Poston S 2,574,069
8 Keegan Bradley 4 S 7,079,794
8 Sahith Theegala 42 S 849,214
8 Wyndham Clark 12 S 1,677,974
9 Jason Day 5 S 3,418,360
9 Max Homa 24 S 915,722
9 Si Woo Kim 15 S 2,947,593
9 Taylor Pendrith 15 S 3,296,027
10 Aaron Rai 23 S 2,724,836
10 Chris Kirk 7 S 1,962,227
10 Sepp Straka 18 S 9,784,867
10 Tom Hoge 11 S 3,975,655
11 Adam Hadwin S 983,015
11 Austin Eckroat S 1,253,913
11 Byeong Hun An 13 S 2,214,497
11 Robert Maclntyre 12 S 5,263,833
11 Tommy Fleetwood 27 S 6,188,029
12 Cam Davis 11 S 2,039,221
12 Davis Thompson 22 S 1,931,407
12 Eric Cole 6 $ 1,884,559
12 Max Greyserman 13 S 2,852,996
12 Stephan Jaeger 7 S 2,477,900
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13 Akshay Bhatia 36 S 3,132,981
13 Matthieu Pavon S 512,258
13 Nick Dunlap S 758,024
13 Thomas Detry S 3,307,875
13 Will Zalatoris 11 S 1,001,002
14 Harris English 8 S 5,821,400
14 Mackenzie Hughes 20 S 2,205,657
14 Maverick McNealy 27 S 6,093,908
14 Patrick Rodgers 1 S 2,128,949
14 Seamus Power 3 S 817,557
15 Ben Griffin 3 S 8,100,001
15 Kevin Yu 2 S 1,962,204
15 Nick Taylor 8 S 4,815,791
15 Nico Echavarria 6 S 1,968,253
15 Tom Kim 40 S 1,157,906
16 Emiliano Grillo 2 S 835,728
16 Jordan Spieth 36 S 2,918,608
16 Keith Mitchell 4 S 1,715,569
16 Kurt Kitayama 9 S 669,444
16 Lucas Glover 4 S 3,818,951
16 Mark Hubbard 1 S 1,048,588
16 Matt Wallace 0 S 775,874
16 Taylor Moore 3 S 1,148,703
16 0 $ =
17 Andrew Putnam 2 S 1,177,616
17 Beau Hossler 12 S 773,205
17 Doug Ghim 3 S 647,450
17 Erik van Rooyen 19 S 1,649,814
17 J.J. Spaun 4 S 10,004,181
17 Jhonattan Vegas 1 S 2,257,415
17 Justin Rose 16 S 4,182,017
17 Matt Kuchar 2 S 636,427
17 0 $ =
18 Adam Svensson 12 S 246,439
18 Brendon Todd 3 $ =
18 C.T. Pan 1 S 186,829
18 Daniel Berger 22 S 3,927,078
18 Gary Woodland 3 S 1,755,881
18 Harry Hall 8 S 2,504,924
18 Justin Lower 4 S 1,072,458
18 K.H. Lee 1 S 225,525
18 Lee Hodges 3 S 1,121,252
18 Michael Kim 2 S 3,413,622
19 Adam Schenk 9 S 813,892
19 Alex Smalley 0 S 1,668,126
19 Andrew Novak 11 S 6,309,769
19 Charley Hoffman 5 S 715,102
19 Greyson Sigg 3 S 430,696
19 Luke Clanton 12 S 129,774
19 Matti Schmid 1 S 1,647,600
19 Patrick Fishburn 3 S 710,711
19 Ryan Fox 7 S 3,824,846
19 Victor Perez 8 S 997,268
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Mortgage Classic

Name
Chan Kim
Davis Riley
Henrik Norlander
Joe Highsmith
Luke List
Matt McCarty
Min Woo Lee
Nate Lashley
Patton Kizzire
Sam Stevens
Vince Whaley
Ben Kohles
Ben Silverman
Carson Young
Chandler Phillips
Chris Gotterup
David Lipsky
Nicolai Hgjgaard
Rickie Fowler
Rico Hoey
Sam Ryder
Brice Garnett
Bud Cauley
Chad Ramey
Jacob Bridgeman
Jake Knapp
Joel Dahmen
Mac Meissner
Peter Malnati
Ryo Hisatsune
Sami Valimaki
Anders Albertson
Camilo Villegas
David Skinns
John Huh
Lanto Griffin
Michael Thompson
Rafael Campos
Takumi Kanaya
Tiger Woods
Tyler McCumber
Vincent Norrman
Webb Simpson
Will Chandler

Times Selected
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Season Earnings

850,518
2,376,918
998,582
2,728,818
514,095
1,531,868
3,068,085
495,609
172,509
2,517,126
836,622
252,266
287,510
402,153
890,682
1,021,231
428,838
1,368,399
1,644,977
626,278
959,581
631,906
2,776,222
822,002
3,281,932
2,573,620
933,798
409,812
187,395
1,697,435
1,429,565
79,703
415,704
453,486

451,555

155,111
526,560

149,930
269,559
442,335
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24 Brian Campbell S 1,662,658
24 Cristobal Del Solar S 304,487
24 Frankie Capan IlI S 792,576
24 Harry Higgs 11 S 683,686
24 Kevin Roy 0 S 1,011,641
24 Kevin Velo S 324,169
24 Max McGreevy 13 S 1,136,559
24 Michael Thorbjornsen 22 S 1,259,649
24 Quade Cummins 0 S 521,713
24 Ryan Gerard 0 S 2,971,036
24 Steven Fisk 1 S 627,218
24 Taylor Dickson 2 S 505,639
24 Thomas Rosenmueller 1 S 230,373
24 Tim Widing 1 S 102,537
24 William Mouw 0 S 437,948
25 Aldrich Potgieter 18 S 2,950,266
25 Braden Thornberry 10 S 246,120
25 Danny Walker 4 S 1,319,032
25 Isaiah Salinda 2 S 1,197,324
25 Jackson Suber 3 S 844,645
25 Jeremy Paul 2 S 628,850
25 John Pak 2 S 296,948
25 Kaito Onishi 0 S 101,608
25 Karl Vilips 4 S 1,397,512
25 Kris Ventura 1 S 811,276
25 Mason Andersen 0 S 108,475
25 Noah Goodwin 2 S 307,197
25 Paul Peterson 0 S 392,103
25 Ricky Castillo 7 S 860,591
25 Trevor Cone 4 S 127,845
26 Antoine Rozner 3 S 528,697
26 Jesper Svensson 3 S 665,338
26 Matteo Manassero 4 S 706,023
26 Niklas Norgaard 3 S 358,974
26 Paul Waring 1 S 26,401
26 Rasmus Hgjgaard 27 S 1,691,748
26 Rikuya Hoshino 1 S 120,936
26 Thorbjgrn Olesen 10 S 738,495
26 Thriston Lawrence 2 S 636,717
26 Tom McKibbin S 40,674
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27 Adrien Dumont de Chassart 3 S 29,450
27 Alejandro Tosti 5 S 970,040
27 Brandon Wu 3 S -
27 Carl Yuan 2 S 9,000
27 Chesson Hadley 2 S 45,480
27 Dylan Wu 1 $ 489,274
27 Garrick Higgo 5 S 914,083
27 Hayden Springer 3 S 851,845
27 Joseph Bramlett 0 S 403,866
27 Kevin Streelman 4 S 153,119
27 Kevin Tway 0 S 86,586
27 Martin Laird 3 S -
27 Matt NeSmith 3 S 77,000
27 Nick Hardy 3 S 287,400
27 Pierceson Coody 5 S 281,873
27 Robby Shelton 0 $ 124,802
27 S.H. Kim 5 $ =
27 Taylor Montgomery 5 S 180,237
27 Trace Crowe 0 S 376,788
27 Troy Merritt 2 S 13,820
27 Wesley Bryan 3 S 74,068
27 Zac Blair 2 S 126,327
28 Abraham Ancer 0 S -
28 Branden Grace 0 $ =
28 Brooks Koepka 4 S 349,741
28 Bryson DeChambeau 23 S 2,216,666
28 Cameron Smith 1 S -
28 Carlos Ortiz 0 S 878,815
28 Charl Schwartzel 0 S 101,063
28 Dustin Johnson 0 S -
28 Graeme McDowell 1 S -
28 Henrik Stenson 0 S -
28 Joaquin Niemann 1 S 597,581
28 Jon Rahm 25 S 1,406,567
28 Kevin Na 0 S -
28 Mito Pereira 0 $ =
28 Patrick Reed 1 S 1,589,489
28 Paul Casey 0 S -
28 Phil Mickelson 0 S -
28 Sebastian Munoz 0 S -
28 Tyrrell Hatton 3 S 1,241,829



